
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 34 26 29 27 0.59 7 7 0 Snow

2 35 10 25 20 T T 7 0 Rain

3 44 14 26 19 6 0

4 43 33 34 26 0.13 5 0 Rain

5 47 33 42 36 0.91 4 0 Rain

6 45 27 38 26 0.08 2 0 Rain

7 35 22 25 21 1 0

8 31 13 22 22 1 0

9 27 20 26 24 T T 1 0

10 35 19 28 24 1 0

11 34 24 29 24 0.5 0

12 42 24 28 24 0.5 0

13 46 25 26 23 0.25 0

14 35 25 35 28 0.26 T T 0 Rain, sleet

15 47 28 35 29 0.03 0 Rain

16 41 22 26 22 T 0

17 30 14 25 20 T 0

18 30 7 12 0 0

19 28 10 15 13 0

20 23 14 19 15 0

21 31 7 19 14 0

22 47 18 28 19 0

23 50 35 39 37 0.23 0 Rain

24 49 20 30 26 0

25 40 31 34 30 0.5 T T 0 Rain, snow

26 46 32 40 36 0.04 0 Rain

27 44 18 18 14 T T T 0

28 20 10 12 6 0

29 21 7 15 10 0

30 31 29 36 30 T 0

31 53 24 24 22 0.1 0

Avg. 38 21 27 22 Total 2.87 7 Total 0 Total 0

1164 641 Greatest 0.91 7 Adj. Total 0.00

Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

71
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 28 8 15 10 0

2 21 10 13 9 0

3 23 8 16 12 0

4 32 15 23 18 0.05 0.5 0.5 0 Rain, snow, sleet

5 33 22 32 26 0.25 0.5 0.5 0 Rain, snow, sleet

6 40 25 34 27 T T T 0

7 53 23 34 29 T 0

8 43 34 36 32 1.64 0 Rain  

9 36 26 28 24 0.5 0 Rain  

10 32 13 16 12 0

11 31 13 22 18 0

12 50 34 38 35 0

13 61 44 46 44 0.46 0 Rain

14 54 23 29 25 0.6 T T 0 Rain

15 34 22 27 24 T 0

16 40 20 30 26 0

17 44 18 31 24 0

18 48 32 41 36 0.03 0 Rain

19 63 36 39 34 0

20 60 40 47 42 T 0 Rain

21 72 40 46 43 0

22 57 39 40 36 0.1 0 Rain

23 44 39 42 38 1.45 0 Rain

24 45 35 38 35 0

25 48 30 37 34 0

26 58 34 42 36 0

27 64 45 52 49 0.3 0 Rain

28 73 40 49 43 0

29 0

Avg. 46 27 34 29 Total 5.38 1 Total 0 Total 0

1287 768 Greatest 1.64 0.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

71
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 67 31 38 34 0

2 59 30 36 33 0

3 45 33 36 32 0.44 T T 0 Rain, snow

4 31 25 26 22 0.48 0.5 0.5 0 Rain, snow

5 33 25 31 28 0

6 53 26 37 30 0

7 63 43 48 44 T 0 Rain

8 51 29 34 30 0

9 38 26 30 25 0

10 45 21 31 28 0

11 50 30 42 36 0

12 53 29 47 41 0

13 57 32 44 38 0

14 68 39 42 40 T 0 Rain

15 57 38 57 46 T 0 Rain

16 75 35 55 44 0.05 0 Rain

17 69 35 38 34 0

18 51 26 34 29 0

19 50 31 43 37 0

20 52 35 40 36 0.59 0 Rain

21 45 34 41 36 0

22 52 22 48 37 0

23 62 28 38 34 0.15 0 Rain

24 62 27 32 28 0

25 42 23 31 26 0

26 45 29 32 28 T T 0 Snow

27 35 28 36 29 0.15 T 0 Rain, snow

28 55 25 38 29 0

29 61 24 45 38 0

30 55 29 41 36 T 0 Rain

31 50 28 46 38 0

Avg. 53 30 39 34 Total 1.86 0.5 Total 0 Total 0

1631 916 Greatest 0.59 0.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

97
1

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 55 26 49 36

2 72 48 60 54 0.05 Rain

3 65 29 45 36 0.45 Rain

4 58 28 39 34

5 64 42 45 42

6 53 38 40 37 0.1 Rain

7 41 33 38 35 1.9 T T Rain, snow, sleet

8 56 38 45 41

9 60 29 39 31

10 79 45 51 46

11 60 28 48 39

12 69 30 52 47

13 77 35 56 50 59 59 2995 3.8 Evap pan operating at 1025

14 84 46 50 47 80 50 3076 81 3.55 0.25

15 66 32 43 37 72 39 3163 87 3.39 0.16

16 58 33 50 47 66 33 3206 43 3.12 0.27

17 70 34 49 42 72 39 3274 68 2.88 0.24

18 70 46 55 49 73 52 0.13 3313 39 2.8 0.21

19 68 43 58 47 75 43 3364 51 2.69 0.11

20 74 38 61 48 82 44 3411 47 2.4 3.42 0.29 Refilled at 8:25

21 74 46 63 57 77 49 3451 40 3.29 0.13

22 81 44 52 47 76 46 3585 134 2.9 0.39

23 60 36 56 49 69 40 3628 43 2.66 0.24

24 67 37 54 47 76 41 3701 73 2.31 3.5 0.32 Refilled 9:00 / 3.45 at 1610

25 73 34 53 46 73 42 3785 84 3.3 0.2

26 68 39 46 39 71 49 3841 56 3.1 0.2

27 66 39 47 40 69 40 3914 73 2.99 0.11

28 65 46 49 42 75 41 T 3915 1 2.75 0.24

29 62 42 52 45 59 47 0.47 4022 107 2.75 0.21 After rain 3.43

30 60 33 42 37 66 42 4076 54 3.07 0.15

Avg. 66 37 50 43 72 44 Total 3.1 0 Total 1081 Total 3.72

1975 1117 Greatest 1.9 0 Adj. Total 6.56

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

97
1



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4076 3.07

1 63 35 53 44 65 43 4118 42 2.81 0.26

2 68 35 55 46 76 48 4157 39 2.56 0.25

3 68 43 50 45 67 48 T 4186 29 2.6 4.09 0 Refilled

4 58 43 48 42 60 42 4268 82 3.85 0.24

5 66 43 58 50 72 42 4331 63 3.6 0.25

6 79 53 64.3 58 78 50 0.01 4399 68 3.47 0.14

7 78 54 58.1 52.9 74 59 4446 47 3.27 0.2

8 63 52 56 53 62 54 0.39 4477 31 3.55 0.11

9 64 40 57 51 65 44 0.2 4496 19 3.64 0.11

10 72 43 55 50 81 49 4537 41 3.49 0.15

11 75 43 58 52 81 54 4573 36 3.15 3.95 0.34 Refilled 0900

12 82 55 64 59 86 50 4629 56 3.65 0.3

13 76 62 64 59 78 60 0.61 4684 55 3.65 0.1 After rain 4.16

14 75 48 55 46 75 53 0.41 4745 61 4.16 0.14 After rain 4.43

15 77 49 54 48 78 55 4783 38 4.18 0.25

16 68 53 53 50 71 54 1.47 4840 57 0 Too full to measure

17 68 48 67 61 83 53 0.04 4867 27 0 Too full to measure

18 78 45 59 54 84 57 4896 29 5.11 0

19 84 50 63 59 89 59 4914 18 5 3.72 0.11 Partly emptied tank

20 88 58 64 59 95 63 4941 27 3.59 0.13

21 78 58 60 55 90 63 0.32 4971 30 3.59 0.3 After rain 3.61

22 66 48 56 49 71 56 0.4 4998 27 3.75 0.26

23 68 39 58 51 73 44 5020 22 3.52 0.23

24 74 45 59 54 84 51 5052 32 3.35 0.17

25 78 58 69 62 78 56 5109 57 3.2 0.15

26 78 51 67 58 79 60 T 5193 84 3.14 0.06

27 79 49 58 54 85 57 5232 39 2.99 0.15

28 79 48 54 49 77 54 5262 30 2.65 0.34

29 63 49 58 54 66 53 0.45 5300 38 2.94 0.16

30 61 52 51 48 63 54 1.1 5369 69 3.94 0.1

31 60 55 59 56 61 56 0.91 5418 49 4.84 0.01

Avg. 72 49 58 53 76 53 Total 6.31 0 Total 1342 Total 4.75

2234 1504 Greatest 1.47 0 Adj. Total 4.75

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
97

1



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5418 4.84

1 80 54 61 57 85 53 5453 35 4.66 0.18

2 79 54 61 56 89 63 5482 29 4.49 0.17

3 75 60 71 66 80 64 0.32 5522 40 4.49 0.21 After rain 4.60

4 85 62 79 70 92 68 5559 37 4.49 0.11

5 89 63 73 68 96 69 0.26 5592 33 4.33 0.42

6 87 63 70 65 96 71 T 5611 19 4.13 0.2

7 87 61 69 64 96 70 0.18 5636 25 4.09 0.22

8 92 65 73 68 99 70 0.13 5666 30 4.07 0.15

9 90 63 69 64 97 69 5709 43 3.74 0.33

10 76 56 64 57 64 82 5744 35 3.57 0.17

11 80 54 64 58 90 63 5766 22 3.37 0.2

12 85 64 68 64 93 65 5814 48 3.1 0.27

13 82 63 70 65 90 64 T 5839 25 2.86 0.24

14 85 66 76 70 87 67 0.32 5866 27 3.46 0.1 ?

15 84 60 62 61 94 62 0.14 5907 41 3.11 0.1

16 64 58 59 57 66 59 0.03 5939 32 3.09 0.06

17 70 52 64 62 76 58 5959 20 3 0.09

18 78 53 63 62 92 63 5874 -85 2.76 0.24

19 80 55 68 61 90 59 6018 144 2.52 0.24

20 83 60 69 63 92 63 6035 17 2.33 0.19

21 87 66 73 71 98 62 6054 19 2.19 4.07 0.14 Refilled

22 89 66 72 69 94 72 6082 28 3.74 0.33

23 84 66 70 69 91 72 6105 23 3.54 0.2

24 82 65 73 72 87 71 6126 21 3.38 0.16

25 90 64 74 71 95 72 6142 16 3.29 4.04 0.09 Refilled

26 92 70 80 75 94 72 6192 50 3.74 0.3

27 92 67 78 72 98 74 0.35 6217 25 3.81 0.06 Rain

28 90 67 78 75 97 75 6231 14 3.58 0.23

29 85 68 71 69 97 72 0.16 6255 24 3.61 0.13 Rain

30 82 64 75 74 97 71 6274 19 3.52 3.95 0.09 Refilled 0900

Avg. 83 62 70 66 90 67 Total 1.89 0 Total 856 Total 5.62

2504 1849 Greatest 0.35 0 Adj. Total 5.62

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

71



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6274 3.52

1 90 73 79 74 98 75 6324 50 3.78 0.17 Rain

2 91 71 72 70 95 72 0.23 6361 37 3.79 0.22

3 85 57 67 60.1 91 65 6400 39 3.59 0.2

4 81 54 63.8 57 91 64 6430 30 3.29 0.3

5 82 50 67.1 64.2 92 60 6452 22 3.04 0.25

6 86 61 75 70 95 65 6474 22 2.76 0.28 Rain

7 92 65 74 70 97 68 0.26 6506 32 2.8 0.22

8 90 61 73 69 92 68 6525 19 2.54 4.03 0.26 Refilled

9 94 68 78.5 75 96 70 0.04 6548 23 3.79 0.28 Rain

10 93 71 76 72 96 74 0.55 6575 27 4.02 0.32

11 89 67 69 67 97 71 T 6601 26 3.74 0.28

12 75 55 66 62 84 54 6649 48 3.58 0.16

13 81 58 69 67 91 61 6680 31 3.34 0.24

14 83 64 78 72 90 66 6734 54 3.09 0.25

15 82 55 71 63 90 68 6773 39 2.76 0.33

16 85 60 75 69 92 69 6795 22 2.52 3.93 0.24 Refilled

17 88 65 76 71 89 69 6829 34 3.76 0.17 Rain

18 91 64 75 68 95 68 0.55 6863 34 3.8 0.51 Rain

19 85 68 71 70 90 67 0.31 6883 20 3.9 0.21 Rain

20 82 68 73 68 84 70 0.05 6921 38 3.85 0.1

21 80 55 69 64 87 64 6947 26 3.66 0.19

22 80 54 67 65 89 63 6962 15 3.48 0.18

23 84 59 68 65 92 65 6981 19 3.24 0.24

24 86 58 67 62 91 66 7010 29 3.03 0.21 Rain

25 88 69 74 70 92 72 0.2 7042 32 3.24 0

26 88 71 75 71 95 65 7069 27 2.8 0.43 Rain

27 90 69 77 73 94 72 0.19 7111 42 2.74 0.25

28 85 59 69 64 91 67 7134 23 2.54 0.2

29 86 67 75 73 93 67 T 7162 28 2.46 4.27 0.08 Rain - Refilled

30 86 70 73 72 87 72 0.36 7208 46 4.51 0.12

31 84 71 76 73 88 72 1.2 7262 54 4.1 0 Rain - Refilled

Avg. 86 63 72 68 92 67 Total 3.94 0 Total 988 Total 6.89

2662 1957 Greatest 1.2 0 Adj. Total 7.13

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
97

1



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7262 4.1

1 83 68 73 69 87 72 0.15 7287 25 4.06 0.19

2 88 67 75 73 94 71 1.34 7324 37 Overflowed

3 87 67 74 73 89 72 7348 24 3.52 Overflowed

4 88 69 73 72 95 60 1.8 7376 28 3.68 Overflowed

5 87 64 65 62 92 64 1.27 7418 42 3.24 Overflowed

6 79 55 68 65 89 63 7441 23 3.05 0.19

7 83 57 69 60 93 65 7452 11 2.83 0.22

8 87 63 68 64 90 66 7471 19 2.61 0.22

9 89 62 73 68 98 65 7480 9 2.38 0.23

10 89 66 75 71 97 69 7512 32 2.15 0.23

11 90 65 76 72 98 68 7550 38 1.93 3.85 0.22 Refilled

12 88 61 66 61 93 67 0.59 7589 39 4.17 0.27

13 78 50 62 59 90 61 7613 24 3.94 0.23

14 83 56 70 63 92 63 7631 18 3.79 0.17

15 85 55 69 58 93 61 7650 19 3.61 0.16

16 89 67 70 67 93 61 7660 10 3.45 0.16

17 79 60 70 66 87 67 7676 16 3.19 0.26

18 82 62 69 67 88 67 7683 7 3.07 0.12

19 82 67 72 71 87 68 0.85 7695 12 3.82 0.1

20 84 65 72 70 90 70 0.09 7706 11 3.79 0.12

21 91 67 77 72 97 72 7713 7 3.68 0.14

22 92 65 74 71 98 69 7722 9 3.51 0.14

23 80 65 72 70 91 68 7722 0 3.37 0.14

24 84 48 59 55 90 58 7736 14 3.16 0.21

25 78 47 60 58 88 57 7750 14 2.97 0.19

26 83 57 71 68 90 58 7775 25 2.79 0.18

27 81 67 71 70 89 65 1.53 7793 18 4.15 -2.12 0.17

28 73 68 74 64 73 67 4.05 7829 36 3.9 Overflowed

29 80 59 69 60 86 65 7846 17 3.74 0.16

30 82 57 65 64 91 65 7857 11 3.6 0.14

31 85 60 69 67 92 65 7864 7 3.44 3.87 0.16 Cleaned evap pan

Avg. 84 61 70 66 91 65 Total 11.67 0 Total 602 Total 4.72

2609 1906 Greatest 4.05 0 Adj. Total 4.72

A
u

gu
st

 1
97

1
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7864 3.44

1 83 64 68 66 89 62 7878 14 3.74 0.13

2 70 60 66 65 72 65 7882 4 3.68 0.06

3 75 58 66 64 76 63 7887 5 3.68 0.05

4 83 59 65.8 66.7 89 63 7898 11 3.5 0.13

5 85 63 70.3 68.9 92 66 7908 10 3.34 0.16

6 88 64 74.2 72.2 93 69 7914 6 3.22 0.12

7 88 58 66 65 96 61 7924 10 3.06 0.16

8 87 63 71 71 95 66 7933 9 2.9 0.16

9 87 64 70 69 95 69 7938 5 2.77 0.13

10 88 60 67 66 94 66 7943 5 2.63 3.44 0.14

11 87 65 78 75 95 67 0.09 7951 8 3.39 0.14 Rain

12 85 67 75 74 92 70 0.62 7963 12 3.86 0.15 Rain

13 78 67 69 67 79 69 0.6 7964 1 4.46 3.4 Rain

14 82 62 66 64 91 67 7964 0 3.25 0.15

15 81 61 69 65 88 65 T 7983 19 3.1 0.15

16 85 59 67.6 66.9 92 65 7992 9 2.93 0.17

17 85 65 70 69.4 91 65 1.2 8002 10 3.9 0.23 Rain

18 79 62 70.3 67.9 85 67 8014 12 3.82 0.08

19 81 69 71 69.2 84 68 8028 14 3.74 0.08

20 80 66 71.7 70.6 81 68 8042 14 3.64 0.10

21 84 61 62.7 60.5 88 68 0.03 8064 22 3.53 0.14 Rain

22 71 50 58.4 55.1 75 58 0.02 8073 9 3.48 0.07 Rain

23 65 56 63.1 62 67 58 T 8079 6 3.45 0.03

24 71 59 63 61.2 70 61 0.03 8081 2 3.44 0.04 Rain

25 70 41 63.5 53.9 81 50 8105 24 3.27 0.17

26 68 47 58 57.3 78 55 0.13 8114 9 3.27 0.13 Rain

27 62 56 62.5 62 64 56 0.17 8121 7 3.43 0.01

28 73 57 60.8 60.2 79 59 8126 5 3.39 0.04

29 79 55 60.9 60.7 85 61 8133 7 3.29 0.10

30 78 57 62 61.2 84 61 8139 6 3.2 0.09

Avg. 79 60 67 65 85 64 Total 2.89 0 Total 275 Total 3.31

2378 1795 Greatest 1.2 0 Adj. Total 3.31

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
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1



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

8139 3.2

1 75 59 66.5 64.7 73 62 0.06 8213 74 3.2 0.06 Rain

2 77 62 68.2 66.7 76 64 0.54 8287 74 3.68 0.06 Rain

3 80 65 76.5 71.9 79 64 0.25 8363 76 3.87 0.06 Rain

4 80 62 63.2 61.6 83 63 8404 41 3.75 0.12

5 71 59 63.6 63 74 62 8423 19 3.66 0.09

6 72 59 63.5 63.1 76 62 0.48 8435 12 4.07 0.07 Rain

7 77 47 58 53.6 79 55 8465 30 3.91 0.16

8 68 39 46 45.4 72 47 8502 37 3.78 0.13

9 65 43 60.8 55.6 70 47 8529 27 3.67 0.11

10 67 58 60.5 60 61 55 2.53 8565 36 -3.86 Rain

11 60 43 49 46.1 61 46 0.15 8601 36 3.91 0.1 Rain

12 66 41 47.2 64.8 69 46 8649 48 3.7 0.21

13 71 45 52.4 51.7 71 48 8667 18 3.6 0.1

14 75 49 59 58.4 72 52 8697 30 3.51 0.09

15 78 47 58.6 57.4 80 57 8708 11 3.45 0.06

16 80 49 56.8 55.5 82 55 8718 10 3.35 0.1

17 72 55 60.3 59.9 71 56 8728 10 3.29 0.06

18 69 49 54 52 68 52 8776 48 3.21 0.08

19 59 43 50 48 59 46 8812 36 3.16 0.05

20 71 50 59 57 70 46 8868 56 3.02 0.14

21 65 45 50.5 49.5 65 45 8905 37 2.97 0.05

22 71 49 54.5 54.2 73 50 8919 14 2.9 0.07

23 67 54 62.1 61.1 73 55 T 8939 20 2.89 0.01 Trace

24 65 62 65.4 65.1 62 60 0.86 9015 76 2.89 0.06 Rain

25 69 64 65.1 65 67 61 0.16 9039 24 3.92 0.13 Rain

26 69 62 63 62.9 67 62 2.83 9081 42 -3.05 Rain

27 70 54 57 55.8 70 58 0.12 9115 34 3.12 0.05 Rain

28 68 55 58 58 66 58 9126 11 3.1 0.02

29 73 52 53.7 53.2 74 57 9131 5 3.06 0.04

30 76 55 60.5 60 78 57 9143 12 3 0.06

31 73 61 64.9 62.5 73 61 T 9151 8 2.97 0.03 Trace

Avg. 71 53 59 58 71 55 Total 7.98 0 Total 1012 Total 2.37

2199 1637 Greatest 2.83 0 Adj. Total 2.37

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

97
1



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9151 2.97

1 73 64 70 68.9 72 66 0.03 9168 17 3 0.03

2 80 67 72.4 69.1 0.05 9228 60

3 85 60 60.8 59.9 0.25

4 61 36 50.5 44.2 0.16

5 53 28 37.5 36

6 60 31 59.5 55

7 64 40 42.3 38 0.13

8 50 29 35 30.4

9 45 21 31.3 30.4

10 47 35 41 38.9

11 52 34 45.8 41.9

12 50 29 38.9 38

13 64 36 58 54.1

14 69 30 45.6 42.1

15 55 35 47.8 46.5

16 64 40 51.9 49.3

17 64 32 38.9 37

18 59 31 38 37.2

19 67 36 45.3 45

20 68 35 43.2 40 0.07

21 51 34 44.8 38.2

22 50 22 35.1 30

23 42 22 29.3 26.9

24 40 28 32.7 31

25 43 30 41.2 38 2.47 T Snow & sleet early in storm

26 46 27 36.9 34.1

27 47 36 43.9 40.9

28 45 32 44.9 40 0.17

29 51 28 40.4 39.2

30 44 37 41.3 40.4 0.81

Avg. 56 35 45 42 72 66 Total 4.14 0 Total 77 Total 0.03

1689 1045 Greatest 2.47 0 Adj. Total 0.03

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
97

1



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 49 31 34.9 30.3 0

2 42 20 29.7 29.2 0

3 36 14 30.1 27.6 0

4 38 16 28 27.4 0

5 45 19 32 30.5 0

6 43 28 37.8 37.2 0

7 51 35 50.9 49.8 1.28 0

8 55 45 45.8 43.2 0.42 0

9 47 43 45.1 44.8 0.03 0

10 50 42 45.9 43.1 0

11 64 44 59 57.6 0

12 68 31 44.9 41.8 0

13 66 42 49.8 49.8 0.01 0

14 56 29 30.2 29.7 0

15 53 28 52.5 52.5 0

16 71 51 60.2 60 0

17 73 46 48 46.5 0

18 49 24 34 31.2 0

19 36 24 27.1 26.9 0

20 47 27 41.8 40.2 0.48 0

21 55 38 44.9 44.1 0.05 0 Dense fog

22 55 34 36.2 33 0

23 40 16 31.8 29.2 0

24 50 29 34.7 32.9 0

25 58 38 42.9 42.2 0 Cloudy

26 55 39 43.1 42.5 0

27 63 47 52.1 50.3 0

28 72 43 47.2 45.1 0

29 66 28 31.7 28.9 0

30 49 30 33.9 32.8 0

31 68 41 44.8 40.1 0

Avg. 54 33 41 39 ##### ##### Total 2.27 0 Total 0 Total 0

1670 1022 Greatest 1.28 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

97
1


